
   
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    Contact us 01706812913 or admin@shade.calderdale.sch.uk 

Friday 7th Oct 2022 

Shield Winners 

23.09.22 Shield Winners were: 

Year 6 - Hannah-May   Year 5 - Oscar   

Year 4 - Oliver Year 3 - Ava-Grace 

Year 2 - Claudia Year 1 -  Rose  Year R - George 

 

 

 

Thank you very much to everyone who supported our coffee morning 

to raise money for Macmillan. Year 6 were amazed with the number of 

donations and enjoyed serving teas, coffees and cakes to our Shade 

families and friends who stopped in for a brew. Miss Norman, Miss 

Pollard and the Year 6 children did a smashing job and as a result 

made a whopping £298!  

30.09.22 Shield Winners were: 

Year 6 -  Joseph   Year 5 -    Year 4 -  Ava     

Year 3 - Annabelle  Year 2 - Aiden  

Year 1 -  Henri  Year R - Betty 

 

 

07.10.22 Shield Winners were: 

Year 5 - Ella   Year 4 - Viktor Year 3 -  Robyn 

Year 2 - Edward Year 1 -  Daisy  Year R -  Albie 

 

 



Diary Dates 

Sat 8th Oct                                                    EYFS Open Day 10—12pm 

Fri 14th Oct                    Bags2school 

Wb Mon 17th Oct.                                   Y6 Parents in school week 

Tues 18th Oct.   Nursery Autumn Walk 

Thurs 20th Oct   Theatre trip to Peter Pan 

Thurs 20th Oct.   Y4 Trip Houghton Tower 

Thurs 20th Oct   YR Stay and play 9—10am 

Fri 21st Oct    FOSPTA Halloween day 

Fri 21st Oct   School closes for half term 

Tuesday 1st Nov                    School opens for Autumn 2 

Fri 4th Nov                                                     Y2 Trip Eureka 

Thurs 10th Nov   FoSPTA Christmas Shopping evening 6—9pm 

Fri 11th Nov                                                   Individuals and families photos 

Tues 15th Nov    Parents’ Evening 3.30—6.00 

Thurs 17th Nov   Parents’ Evening 5.00—7.30 

Fri 18th Nov   Y4 Bikeability 

Wed 23rd Nov                                                EYFS open Day 9.30—11am 

Fri 25th Nov   Y5 Trip to Quarry Bank Mill—Victorians 

Thurs 1st Dec   Y6 Trip to Murton Park World War 2 

Mon 5th Dec   EYFS Christmas production 1.45pm 

Tues 6th Dec   KS1 Christmas Production 

Tues 6th Dec   KS2 Film at Hippodrome 

Wed 7th Dec   Christmas Dinner 

Fri 9th Dec                    YR Stay and play 9—10am 

Tues 13th Dec   EYFS Christmas Party 

Tues 13th Dec   KS2 Christmas production St Marys 7pm 

Wed  14th Dec   KS2 Christmas Party 

Thurs 15th Dec   KS1 Christmas Party 

Fri 16th Dec   School closes for Christmas 

Tues 3rd Jan   School opens for Spring 1 

Wb Mon 9th Jan   Y3 parents in school week 

Wb 6th Feb                    Y1 Parents in school week 

Wed 8th Feb   YR Stay and play 9—10am 

Thurs 9th Feb   Y2 Class assembly 

Thurs 9th Feb                                                 KS2 Valentine’s Disco 6—7.30pm 

Thurs 9th Feb   School closes for Half term 

Mon 20th Feb   School reopens for Spring 2 

Fri 3rd Mar                     Y6 Class Assembly 

Fri 3rd Mar                     Bags2school 

Tues 14th Mar   Parents Evening 5.00—7.30 

Thurs 16th Mar   Parents Evening 3.30—6.00 

Fri 17th Mar                                                   Class Photos 

Wb 20th Mar   Y5 Parents in school week 

Fri 24th Mar   Y4 Class Assembly 

Fri 24th Mar                                                   EYFS Open day  9.30—11am 

Thurs 30th Mar   YR Stay and play 9—10am 

Fri 31st Mar   FoSPTA Easter Eggstravangza 

Friday 31st Mar   School closes for Easter 

Mon 17th Apr   School reopens for Summer 1 

Monday 1st May                    School Closed May Day bank holiday 

Wb Tues 2nd May   Y4 Parents in school week 

Fri 5th May                    Y5 Class Assembly 

Wb 8th May   SATS week 

Fri 19th May   Y1 Class Assembly 9.10 

Friday 26th May                    School closes for half term 

Mon 5th June   School reopens for Summer 2 

Fri 16th Jun                   YR Class Assembly 9.10 

Fri 16th Jun    Bags2school 

Mon 19th Jun   Y2 Parents in school week 

Sat 24th Jun   Summer Fair 

Wed 28th Jun   Shade Shines 

Thurs 6th July   Y6 Transition evening Tod High 

Fri 7th July                    Y6 Transition day Tod High 

Fri 7th July                    Y3 Class Assembly 

Thurs 20th July   Y6 Leavers Play 

Fri 21st July   School closes for Summer 

Tues 5th Sep                                            School reopens for 2023-2024 

 

 


